Mail I. LVIT II. IVIN

PART A

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW. PO Box 47250, Olympia, WA 98504-7250

	ne (360) 664-122	22 - Fax (360) 58	6-1181	
		ier Operating Au		
		FOR PERMIT		
		EUSEONIY		
	Safety:		Carrier ID#:	· · · · · ·
	Insurance:		Employee:	- Televisia
		VIII ON LOTTE A CONTROL OF C	ommon Carrier Permit Author	- 14
New Common Carrier Permit A Transfer of Existing Per		Extension of Co	ommon Carrier Permit Aumor	יינא
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIE	•		NERAL COMMODITIES, including	
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ARMORED CAR SERVICE	S, including		NERAL COMMODITIES, Including ZARDOUS MATERIALS	
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	S, including	HΔ	ENERAL COMMODITIES, Including IZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CA PRVICE:	R
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and SERVICE				
\$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CAI		N CARRIER PERMIT	For Commission Use Only: Auth # 62543.3	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O		AYMENTS:		
Maney Order	: Discover D	Mastercam II Visa	Expligation Date	
· · · · · ·		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	· .	
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, that I am authorized to execute and fil valid.	under penalty for false le this document on be	e statement, certify that chalf of the applicant, ar	the following information is true and common that all information on file is current and	ect, d
Name (printed): JOVITA R	UCLAS	Date:	3/8/14	
Signature: Kujuta Ru	ula -	Tible:	ESIDENT	
VI.	कार्डाःस ् ∆क्षराचिः	Aldierelle (Antic		
CC#: US DOT#	1689	WA UNIFIEL	0 BUSINESS IDENTIFIER (UBI) #:	
LEGAL NAME:	RLAS	PH 300	10NE#: 040 4659	
d/b/a: J R TRUCK	ING IN	360 360	374 50@l	
BUSINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS:	165 F	ORKS W	A 98331	
PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (street add	ress, if different)	FORKS	WA 98331	
EMAIL ADDRESS:				
	4			

							•
			建筑层油面部以				
			inequile paid				
□ INDIVIDUA	L D PAF	RINERSHI	CORPOR STATE 0	ATION (LP, LLP, F INCORPORAT		,	
NAME	<u> TîT</u>	<u>LE</u>	ADDRE	<u>ess</u>		CK DISTRIBUTION RCENTAGE OF SH	
JOYTTA RUXI	AS PRE	SIDENT	P.080	X 1065 S WA 9A3	aı	10800	
Complete this se holder and perm of the permit nu	iit number to	are transfe	rring an existing pe	ermit to a new ov	vner Listna	ame of <u>current</u> perm w to authorize the tr	iit ansfer
NAME ON PER	MIT:		·		PERMIT NO	JMBER:	
Signature of cu						Date	
			(이트) 왕드이(비) 왕드((이트) 왕드(이(비) 왕드((etd)	
☐ You will not hazardous mate quantity. You win operate vehicles GWWR of less the pounds. You must \$300,000 in Put and Property Dainsurance. You need to complete	erials in any illonly s with a nan 10,000 ust obtain blic Liability amage do not	any quan operate v GVWR of or more. \$750,000 and Prop	s materials in tity. You will rehicles with a f 10,000 pounds You must obtain in Public Liability erty Damage	You will hau hazardous mat requiring \$1 mi Public Liability Property Dama Insurance, You complete Part 1 and 2.	erials Illion in and ige i must	☐ You will haul hazardous materia requiring \$5 million Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You micomplete Part C. Sections 1 and 2.	n in d ust
		jesvelik	grafiakiensker				
UNIT#	LICEN		STATE			/IN#	· · · · · ·
1	B785	64N	AW	CB416	JPZ 13	6628	
	٠,	. '					·
<u>L</u>		•					
				(() (I) (I)			
operate and th	at no opera and affirm	tions may	be conducted u	ntil a permit is r	eceived fro	nstitute authority to m the Commission rue to the best of n	n. I
* Jou	La Signati	Pare(s)	ela,		3/	8/14 Date	 .
1 .			5				

Mat. 1. LUIT II. IVAN LICENSING DELVICES

PART B

SAFETY FITNESS SURVEY FOR ALL APPLICANTS THAT OPERATE A VEHICLE OVER 10,000 GVWR

Companies applying to transport any commodity must complete this survey.

Instructions: In each category shown below, list the person and/or position responsible for understanding. maintaining, and complying with current Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration (FMCSA) regulations in the Code of Federal Regulations at 49 CFR. The requirement to comply with current FMCSR is mandated by the Washington State Patrol (WSP) in its rules, Washington Administrative Code (WAC) 446-65.

Copies of the FMCSR's are available from several vendors. These include, but are not limited to:

- Washington Trucking Association, 930 S. 336th St., Suits B, Federal Way, WA 98003, www.wtatrucking.com, (800) 732-9019 or (253) 838-1650.
- J. J. Keller & Associates, Inc., 3003 W. Breezewood Lane, Neenah, WI 54957, www.jikeller.com, (877) 564-2333.
- Willamette Traffic Bureau, 16303 NE Cameron Blvd, Portland, OR 97230-5030, www.wlbtraffic.com. (503) 236-1183.
- US Government Printing Office, 732 N. Capital Street, NW, Washington, DC 20401, www.gpo.gov. (866) 512-1800.

	- Community States and	and Alegaratic transfer and the state of the	
Name: JOVITA	RUELAS	Position: Prasident	

Any driver who operates a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below must have a valid CDL. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is a vehicle that

- has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or
- has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or
- is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver; or
- is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under hazardous materials regulations.

Any person who drives a commercial motor vehicle requiring a CDL must participate in a controlled substance and alcohol testing program as required by FMCSA in 49 CFR Part 382 and 49 CFR Part 40, and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010.

		ooninterrale en verstêre	oga(GPS)Begucenens	
Name:	JOVITA	RUCHAS	Position: Mesiden	4
Anv driv	rer who operates a v	vehicle that meets the definit	tion of a commercial motor veh	icle as described below

must have a valid CDL, as required by the Washington State Department of Licensing. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is a vehicle that;

- has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or.
- has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or
- is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver, or
- is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under hazardous materials regulations.

Mal. J. 2014 (1. IVAN ELECHATES COLVICES

lemyaeanalikeatranekeogikabiank Name: Position: Each company must maintain a complete Driver Qualification File for each employee authorized to drive motor vehicles as required by FMCSR Part 391.51 and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010. Owner/operators that work exclusively in intrastate commerce within Washington have limited exemptions. Owners/operators that conduct any interstate operations must maintain a complete file on themselves and any other driver that they may use. DIEUGENHOUS o Survice Position: . Each company must maintain true and accurate hours of service records for each individual that drives a motor vehicle as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 395.1(e) and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010. 'Each company must prepare a written "Driver Vehicle Inspection Report" on each vehicle used each day as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 396.11 and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010. In addition, each company must maintain certain required records for each vehicle that includes the following, as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 396.3 and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010: Identification of the vehicle. The nature and due date of various inspection and maintenance operations to be performed. A record of inspections, repairs and maintenance indicating their date and nature. All companies must conduct periodic inspections as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 396,17 and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010. My signature below certifies that I understand my responsibility as a motor carrier and I will comply with all the safety requirements which apply to my operations. Signature of applicant

Form E UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY CERTIFICATION OF INSURANCE

JS30 Honding

Filed with Wash	nington Utilities &		Commi	SION				(herein zi	ter calk	d Agency)
	(Name of Agency)					_	-		
				_						
This is to cer	tify that the <u>Victoria Fi</u>	re and Casualty I Name of Company)	nsurance	Compan	у					
(herein after called Co	ompany) of 22901 Milici	1 2/	nd ,OH ,	44212						
<u> </u>		(Home Address of Compan	y)							
					•					
has issued to	R TRUCKING INC	of -	1060 R	USSELL F	RD .FORI	KS .WA	. 9833	1		
	(Name of Motor	Carrier)		(Addr	ess of Moto	r Carrier)				
	of incurance affective for	03/13/2014	12	O1 A Mista	indard time	at the ad	dress of t	the insure	d state	ed in said
Damage Liability In	nd continuing until cancelle nsurance Endorsement, ha	ed as provided herein, as or have been amend	which by a led to provid	ttachment of de automobil	f the Uniform le bodily init	n Motor (Carrier Bo roperty d	odily Injury Jamana lia	and I	nsurance
policy or policies a Damage Liability Ir covering the obliga	nd continuing until cancelle	ed as provided herein, as or have been amend motor carrier by the pro	which by a led to provid	ttachment of de automobil	f the Uniform le bodily init	n Motor (Carrier Bo roperty d	odily Injury Jamana lia	and I	nsurance
policy or policies a Damage Liability Ir covering the obliga regulations promul Whenever re	nd continuing until cancelle surance Endorsement, ha tions imposed upon such i gated in accordance there quested, the Company ag	ed as provided herein, as or have been amend motor carrier by the pro with. rees to furnish the Age	which by a led to provid ovisions of the ney a duplic	ttachment of de automobil he motor ca cate original	f the Uniform le bodily inju- mier law of to of said policy	n Motor (ury and p he State cy or polic	Carrier Bo roperty d in which cies and :	odily Injury lamage lia the Agenc all endors	/ and I bility in by has	nsurance jurisdictions s thereon
policy or policies at Darmage Liability in covering the obliga regulations promul Whenever re This certifical cancellation may b	nd continuing until cancelle surance Endorsement, ha tions imposed upon such i gated in accordance there	ed as provided herein, as or have been amend motor carrier by the pro with. prees to furnish the Age escribed herein may no ay or the insured giving	which by a led to provide ovisions of the ney a duplic to cancel thirty (30) o	ttachment of de automobil he motor car cate original lled without of days' notice i	f the Uniform le bodily inju- rrier law of the of said police cancellation	n Motor (ury and p he State by or polic of the po	Carrier Bo roperty d in which cies and a dicy to wh	odily Injury lamage lia the Agenc all endors nich it is a	/ and I bility in by has ement ttache	nsurance jurisdictions s thereon d. Such
policy or policies at Damage Liability in covering the oblige regulations promul Whenever re This certificat cancellation may b commence to run f	nd continuing until cancelle reurance Endorsement, he tions imposed upon such gated in accordance there quested, the Company ago te and the endorsement do e effective by the Company from the date notice is act. 22901 Millicreek Bivo	ed as provided herein, as or have been amend motor carrier by the pro- with. press to furnish the Age escribed herein may any or the insured giving ually received in the offi	which by a led to provide noisions of the noy a duplic to be cancel thirty (30) of oce of the A	ttachment of de automobil he motor car cate original lled without of days' notice i gency.	f the Uniformile bodily injurier law of the control	n Motor (ury and p he State by or polic of the po the State	Carrier Bo roperty d in which cies and a dicy to what a Agency,	edily Injury lamage lia the Agenc all endors nich it is an , such thirl	v and I bility in by has ement ttache by (30)	nsurance jurisdictions thereon d. Such days' noti
policy or policies at Darnage Liability Ir covering the obliga regulations promul Whenever re This certificat cancellation may b commence to run f	nd continuing until cancelle reurance Endorsement, he tions imposed upon such gated in accordance there quested, the Company ago te and the endorsement do e effective by the Company from the date notice is act. 22901 Millicreek Bivo	ed as provided herein, as or have been amend motor carrier by the pro- with. press to furnish the Age escribed herein may any or the insured giving ually received in the offi	which by a led to provide noisions of the noy a duplic to be cancel thirty (30) of oce of the A	ttachment of de automobil he motor car cate original lled without of days' notice i	f the Uniformile bodily injurier law of the control	n Motor (ury and p he State by or polic of the po	Carrier Bo roperty d in which cies and a dicy to what a Agency,	edily Injury lamage lia the Agenc all endors nich it is an , such thirl	/ and I bility in by has ement ttache	nsurance jurisdictio s thereon d. Such
policy or policies at Damage Liability covering the oblige regulations promul Whenever re This certificat cancellation may b continuence to run f	nd continuing until cancelle reurance Endorsement, he tions imposed upon such gated in accordance there quested, the Company ago te and the endorsement do e effective by the Company from the date notice is act. 22901 Millicreek Bivo	ed as provided herein, as or have been amend motor carrier by the pro with. prees to furnish the Age escribed herein may no ny or the insured giving ually received in the offi d. Suite 400	which by a led to provide noisions of the noy a duplic to be cancel thirty (30) of oce of the A	ttachment of de automobil he motor car cate original lled without of days' notice i gency.	f the Uniformile bodily injurier law of the control	n Motor (ury and p he State by or polic of the po the State	Carrier Bo roperty d in which cies and a dicy to what a Agency,	edily Injury lamage lia the Agence all endors nich it is at such thirt	v and I bility in by has ement ttache by (30)	nsurance jurisdictions thereon d. Such days' not
policy or policies at Damage Liability in covering the obliga regulations promul Whenever re This certifical cancellation may b commence to run f	nd continuing until cancelle reurance Endorsement, he tions imposed upon such gated in accordance there quested, the Company ago te and the endorsement do e effective by the Company from the date notice is act. 22901 Millicreek Bivo	ed as provided herein, as or have been amend motor carrier by the pro with. prees to furnish the Age escribed herein may no ny or the insured giving ually received in the offi d. Suite 400	which by a led to provide noisions of the noy a duplic to be cancel thirty (30) of oce of the A	ttachment of de automobil he motor car cate original lled without of days' notice i gency.	f the Uniformile bodily injurier law of the control	n Motor (uny and p the State ey or polit of the pe the State 14th (Day)	Carrier Bo roperty d in which cies and a dicy to what a Agency,	edily Injury lamage lia the Agence all endors nich it is at such thirt	v and I bility in by has ement ttache by (30)	nsurance jurisdiction is thereon. d. Such days' notion